Most Popular Commodity
Thermowells
B-31
If you do not see the thermowell you require in high volume,
consult OMEGA Custom Engineering Department for a quotation.
Special Low Prices
Series 260L—Lagging Extension Type
* NPSM internal

Connection Size: 1/2 and 3/4 NPT are
standard. Other thread sizes are available
upon request.
Materials: Brass (ASTM B-16); stainless
steel A.I.S.I. 304 and A.I.S.I. 316. Wells
are also available in special materials;
prices on request.
Protective Coatings for Thermowells:
OMEGA can add a protective coating
of PFA.
Contact OMEGA Custom Engineering for
a quotation.
Special Low Prices
10 piece minimum order. Prices subject to change due to fluxuations in material and other costs.
Check for price at time of order.
Ordering Example: Quantity 10, 3/4-260S-U712-304SS-F, 304 stainless steel thermowell with 3⁄4 NPT
external thread, 0.260" internal diameter, 71⁄2" insertion length and a 9" stem length, £23.50.
For Assistance in Choosing Head and Well Assemblies, See Guide on Page B-5.
These wells are compatible with OMEGA® NB1, NB2, (page B-7); PR-12, PR14,
and NPT-style probes, (page C-65); as well as DialTemp™ Thermometers (page E-14).
PFA coating available, see page B-14.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
To Order (Specify Model Number)
metStresnIlleWtxE
Thread Model Number Price Material Type Lgth. Lgth.
1⁄2 NPT 1/2-260L-U21/2-304SS-F £16.75 304 SS 260L 21⁄2" 6"
1/2-260L-U21/2-316SS-F 20 316 SS 260L 21⁄2" 6"
1⁄2 NPT 1/2-260S-U21/2-304SS-F 14.75 304 SS 260S 21⁄2" 4"
1/2-260S-U21/2-316SS-F 18 316 SS 260S 21⁄2" 4"
1/2-260S-U21/2-BRASS-F 13.50 Brass 260S 21⁄2" 4"
1/2-260S-U41/2-304SS-F 16.75 304 SS 260S 41⁄2" 6"
1/2-260S-U41/2-316SS-F 20 316 SS 260S 41⁄2" 6"
1/2-260S-U71/2-304SS-F 20 304 SS 260S 71⁄2" 9"
3⁄4 NPT 3/4-260L-U21/2-304SS-F 18.75 304 SS 260L 21⁄2" 6"
3/4-260L-U41/2-304SS-F 21.50 304 SS 260S 41⁄2" 9"
3⁄4 NPT 3/4-260S-U21/2-304SS-F 16.75 304 SS 260S 21⁄2" 4"
3/4-260S-U21/2-316SS-F 20 316 SS 260S 21⁄2" 4"
3/4-260S-U21/2-BRASS-F 13.50 Brass 260S 21⁄2" 4"
3/4-260S-U41/2-304SS-F 18.75 304 SS 260S 41⁄2" 6"
3/4-260S-U41/2-316SS-F 22 316 SS 260S 41⁄2" 6"
3/4-260S-U71/2-304SS-F 23.50 304 SS 260S 71⁄2" 9"
3⁄4 NPT 3/4-260A-U15/8-304SS-F 13.50 304 SS 260A 15⁄8" 21⁄2
Discount Schedule
1-10.....................................Net 25-100..............................20%
11-24..................................10% 101 and up..........Consult Sales
Discounts apply to similar thermowells.